Positronic Industries
connectpositronic.com
Infinity
High Power
Connector
17
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS [INCHES].
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS [INCHES].
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
ORDERING INFORMATION
M
IP
 S
E
R
IE
S
STEP 3 - CONNECTOR GENDER
M - Male
F - Female
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
MIP 29W9 F 32 0 0 A1 /AA
9
STEP 1 - BASIC SERIES
MIP - Mini-Infinity
STEP 9 - SPECIAL OPTIONS
CONTACT TECHNICAL SALES
FOR SPECIAL OPTIONS
• Sequential Mating Systems
• Recessed Female Contacts
• Customer Specified Contact
Arrangement
• Hot Plug (see below*)
• Other Customer Requirements
STEP 6 - PANEL MOUNT
0   - None.
82 - Panel Mount 1.52 [0.060] panel thickness
83 - Panel Mount 2.28 [0.090] panel thickness
STEP 5 - MOUNTING STYLE
0  -    None, mounting screws supplied with board mount connector.
N -     Push-on fasteners supplied installed on board mount connector.
Not recommended for code 63 and 93.
STEP
EXAMPLE
STEP 8 - ENVIRONMENTAL
COMPLIANCE
OPTIONS
/AA - Compliant per EU Directive
2002/95/EC (RoHS)
P
O
S
I
T
R
O
N IC  IND
U
S
T
R
I
E
S
•
 p
er EU D irec t ive 2002/95/
EC
•
  RoHSRoHS
Compl iant
STEP 7 - CONTACT PLATING
0 - Crimp contacts ordered separately, see pages
41-48.
A1 - Gold flash over nickel on mating end and
termination end.
A2 - Gold flash over nickel on mating end and
5.00µ [0.00020 inch] tin-lead solder coat on
termination end. Not available with code 63